

## University of the Pacific Scholarly Commons

John Muir Correspondence (PDFs)

1910-11-01

## Letter from Myra C. Marshall to John Muir, 1910 Nov 1.

Myra C. Marshall

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.pacific.edu/muir-correspondence

## **Recommended Citation**

Marshall, Myra C., "Letter from Myra C. Marshall to John Muir, 1910 Nov 1." (1910). *John Muir Correspondence (PDFs)*. 5174.

https://scholarlycommons.pacific.edu/muir-correspondence/5174

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by Scholarly Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Muir Correspondence (PDFs) by an authorized administrator of Scholarly Commons. For more information, please contact <a href="mailto:mgibney@pacific.edu">mgibney@pacific.edu</a>.

3157 EIGHTEENTH STREET

Marchall